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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate i Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name-.Ken Corbet

Finance Address: 10351 SW 61st Street
Filing Report ^^

City: Topeka Zip: 66610 County: Shawnee

Home Phone: (785) 256-6400 Business Phone: (785) 256-6444

Office Sought: State Representative District: 54

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

11 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 i TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

31 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

141 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
151 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

71 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$33,320.011

$10,466.64 \

$43,786.65;

$10,760.00

$33,026.651

$480.(W

$0.00|

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/26/2024 9:27:55 AM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Beverly B. Corbet
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Ken Corbet

Date

07/25/24

07/24/24

07/22/24

07/19/24

07/17/24

07/17/24

07/12/24

07/11/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Rene Armbmster
10610 SW 61st St
Topeka KS 66610

Altria Client Services
LLC
P. 0. Box 85088
Richmond VA 23285

Marc Bunting
12106SBurlingameRd
Burlingame KS 66413

John Bottenberg
800 SW Jackson ^914
Topeka KS 66612

Bruno & Associates
800 SW Jackson #914
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Optometric
632SWVanBuren#100
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Electric Power

Cooperative, Inc.

P. 0. Box 4877

Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Farm Bureau Vote
Fund
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan KS 66502

K.S Ass'n for Responsible

Liquor Laws, Inc.

919S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

WTiitney B. Damron, PA
919S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

Dana Webber

307 S Boyle St.
Scranton KS 66537

Helen VanEtten

6736 SW 28th Street

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds. Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Appraiser/Realtor

Lobbyist

Para-professional

Retired

Amount

$25.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$150.00

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$30.00

$100.00



07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

Topeka KS 66614

Edgar Peck
3736 SE Stubbs Rd
Tecumseh KS 66542

Denny Burgess
6901 SW Fountaindale
Topeka KS 66614

Donald Davis
11756STopekaAve
Carbondale KS 66414

Mary Daniel
2723SWGlickRd
Topeka KS 66614

Patrick Hubbell
800 SW Jackson #914
Topeka KS 66612

KNK Farm
Larry Kellogg
24009 Sandusky
Tonganoxie KS 66086

Lanell Griffith
131 SW Greenwood Ave
Topeka KS 66606

Shawnee Co. Republican

Party
2611 SW 17th Street
^117
Topeka KS 66604

Capitol Advantage, LLC
100 SE 9th St Suite 503
Topeka KS 66612

Richard Carlson

26810 Jeffrey Rd
St. Marys KS 66536

ECansas Agri Business
council

^16SWTyler
Fopeka KS 66612

K-ansas Ethanol PAC

?16SWTyler
Topeka KS 66612

Window Fashion by Jan
Davis Interiors
1430 SWWoodhull Street
mo4
Fopeka KS 66604

^my A. Campbell, Ass'n
fe Government Services

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Lobbyist

Retired

$200.00

$300.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$30.00

$200.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00



07/08/24

07/05/24

07/05/24

07/05/24

06/29/24

06/20/24

06/18/24

05/30/24

03/10/24

PO Box 4103
Topeka KS 66604

Kathi Davis
3521 SW York Way
Topeka KS 66604

The Kansas Realtors
3644 SW Burlmgame Rd
Topeka KS 66611

Kansas Livestock
Association PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka KS 66604

Joanne Dow
5735SWUrishRd
Topeka KS 66610

Kansas Bankers Assoc.
PAC
P. 0. Box 4407

Topeka KS 66604

Rex Logan
20849 Massasoit Rd
Eskridge KS 66423

Ken Corbet
10351 SW 61st St
Topeka KS 66610

Ellis Rentals
3941 E 165th Street
Overbrook KS 66524

Shane Mathis
1919 E 300th Rd
Lecompton KS 66050

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Retired

Retired

Retired/farming

KS
Representative/Small

Business Owner

CEO/Electrical
Construction

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$2,631.64

$100.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$10466.64

$0
$0
$0

$10466.641
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTMBUTIONS

Candidate: Ken Corbet

Date

06/01/24

02/28/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Chamber JOBS
PAC
534 S Kansas Avenue

Suite 1400
Topeka KS 66603

Ken Corbet
10351 SW 61st St
Topeka KS 66610

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

KS Representative/Small
Business Owner

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

Voter Data File

Filing Fee

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

ralue of
n-Kind
'ontribution

$360.00

$120.00

$480.00

$0
$480.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Ken Corbet

Date

07/23/24

07/17/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/10/24

07/02/24

07/01/24

06/18/24

06/03/24

Name and Address

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Oleander Cafe
805 SW Parkview St
Topeka KS 66606

Stookey Strategies
5650 SW 36th Terrace
Topeka KS 66614

Herald Chronicle
527 Market St
Osage City KS 66523

Beverly Corbet
10351 SW 61st St
Topeka KS 66610

Ken Corbet
10351SW 61st St
Topeka KS 66610

TARC, Inc.
2701 SW Randolph
Topeka KS 66611

Community National Bank
3031 SW Wanamaker Rd
Topeka KS 66614

Herald Chronicle
527 Market St
OsageCity KS 66523

Community National Bank
3031 SWWanamakerRd
Topeka KS 66614

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Printing Mailer

Fundraising Expenses Food

Printing Palm Cards

Newspaper Ads Advertisement

Reimbursement Food for Fundraiser

Reimbursement Food/Beverage for
Fundraiser/Parade candy

Printing Fundraiser Invitation

Miscellaneous Bank fee

Newspaper Ads Advertisement

Miscellaneous Bank fee

Amount

$3,076.28

$60.00

$401.98

$36.80

$144.13

$276.46

$282.61

$6.00

$30.00

$6.00



05/29/24

05/15/24

05/05/24

04/01/24

03/27/24

03/17/24

03/04/24

03/04/24

02/15/24

02/05/24

01/07/24

05/06/23

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Republican House Campaign
Committee

P 0 Box 2632
Topeka KS 66601

Auburn Ball Association
PO Box 121
Auburn KS 66402

Community National Bank
3031 SWWanamakerRd
Topeka KS 66614

Harland Clarke Checks
3031 SWWanamakerRd
Topeka KS 66614

Great Plains Business Services
4014NWKrystenSt
Topeka KS 66618

Herald Chronicle
527 Market St
Dsage City KS 66523

community National Bank
5031 SWWanamakerRd
Fopeka KS 66614

Herald Chronicle
527 Market St
Dsage City KS 66523

community National Bank
^031 SWWanamakerRd
Fopeka KS 66614

Millions
5829 SW 29th Street
Fopeka KS 66614

community National Bank
^031 SWWanamakerRd
Fopeka KS 66614

Newsletter printing/mailing

Donation/Contrib

Miscellaneous Ball Diamond Sign

Miscellaneous Bank fee

Miscellaneous Check Printing

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising
Domain/Website

Newspaper Ads Advertisement

Miscellaneous Bank fee

Mewspaper Ads Advertisement

VHscellaneous Bank fee

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Vtiscellaneous Bank fee

$3,464.08

$1,000.00

$400.00

$6.00

$31.00

$460.96

$50.10

$6.00

$877.60

$6.00

$132.00

$6.00



Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $10760.00

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $10760.00
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