Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: **Ken Corbet**Finance Address: **10351 SW 61st Street**Filing Report Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66610 County: Shawnee

Home Phone: (785) 256-6400 Business Phone: (785) 256-6444

Office Sought: State Representative District: 54

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$33,320.01
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$10,466.64
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$43,786.65
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$10,760.00
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$33,026.65
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$480.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/26/2024 9:27:55 AM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Beverly B. Corbet

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Ken Corbet

	N	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/25/24	Rene Armbruster 10610 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66610	Check		\$25.00
07/24/24	Altria Client Services LLC P. O. Box 85088 Richmond VA 23285	Check		\$250.00
07/22/24	Marc Bunting 12106 S Burlingame Rd Burlingame KS 66413	Check	Appraiser/Realtor	\$500.00
07/19/24	John Bottenberg 800 SW Jackson #914 Topeka KS 66612	Check	Lobbyist	\$250.00
07/17/24	Bruno & Associates 800 SW Jackson #914 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$150.00
07/17/24	Kansas Optometric 632 SW Van Buren #100 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
07/12/24	Kansas Electric Power Cooperative, Inc. P. O. Box 4877 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$100.00
07/11/24	Kansas Farm Bureau Vote Fund 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan KS 66502	Check		\$250.00
07/10/24	KS Ass'n for Responsible Liquor Laws, Inc. 919 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/10/24	Whitney B. Damron, PA 919 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/10/24	Dana Webber 307 S Boyle St. Scranton KS 66537	Check	Para-professional	\$30.00
07/10/24	Helen VanEtten 6736 SW 28th Street	Check	Retired	\$100.00

	& Government Services			
07/10/24	Window Fashion by Jan Davis Interiors 1430 SW Woodhull Street #3704 Topeka KS 66604 Amy A. Campbell, Ass'n	Check Check		\$250.00 \$100.00
07/10/24	Kansas Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
07/10/24	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
07/10/24	Richard Carlson 26810 Jeffrey Rd St. Marys KS 66536	Check	Retired	\$100.00
07/10/24	Capitol Advantage, LLC 100 SE 9th St Suite 503 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/10/24	Shawnee Co. Republican Party 2611 SW 17th Street #117 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$200.00
07/10/24	Lanell Griffith 131 SW Greenwood Ave Topeka KS 66606	Check		\$30.00
07/10/24	KNK Farm Larry Kellogg 24009 Sandusky Tonganoxie KS 66086	Check		\$250.00
07/10/24	Patrick Hubbell 800 SW Jackson #914 Topeka KS 66612	Check	Lobbyist	\$500.00
07/10/24	Mary Daniel 2723 SW Glick Rd Topeka KS 66614	Check	Retired	\$500.00
07/10/24	Donald Davis 11756 S Topeka Ave Carbondale KS 66414	Check	Retired	\$100.00
07/10/24	Denny Burgess 6901 SW Fountaindale Topeka KS 66614	Check	Retired	\$300.00
07/10/24	Edgar Peck 3736 SE Stubbs Rd Tecumseh KS 66542	Check	Retired	\$200.00

	P O Box 4103 Topeka KS 66604			
07/08/24	Kathi Davis 3521 SW York Way Topeka KS 66604	Check	Retired	\$100.00
07/05/24	The Kansas Realtors 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$250.00
07/05/24	Kansas Livestock Association PAC 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
07/05/24	Joanne Dow 5735 SW Urish Rd Topeka KS 66610	Check	Retired	\$100.00
06/29/24	Kansas Bankers Assoc. PAC P. O. Box 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
06/20/24	Rex Logan 20849 Massasoit Rd Eskridge KS 66423	Check	Retired/farming	\$100.00
06/18/24	Ken Corbet 10351 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66610	Check	KS Representative/Small Business Owner	\$2,631.64
05/30/24	Ellis Rentals 3941 E 165th Street Overbrook KS 66524	Check		\$100.00
03/10/24	Shane Mathis 1919 E 300th Rd Lecompton KS 66050	Check	CEO/Electrical Construction	\$500.00
Total Item	ized Receipts for Period			\$10466.64
Total Unit	emized Contributions (\$50 c	or less)		\$0
Sale of Po	litical Materials (Unitemize	d)		-\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$10466.64	

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Ken Corbet

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
06/01/24	Kansas Chamber JOBS PAC 534 S Kansas Avenue Suite 1400 Topeka KS 66603		Voter Data File	\$360.00
02/28/24	Ken Corbet 10351 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66610	KS Representative/Small Business Owner	Filing Fee	\$120.00
Total Itemi	zed (over \$100) In-Kind Cor	ntributions		\$480.00
Total Unite	emized (\$100 or less) In-Kind	d Contributions		\$0
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$480.00	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Ken Corbet

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/23/24	Firepit PR P O Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Printing Mailer	\$3,076.28
07/17/24	Oleander Cafe 805 SW Parkview St Topeka KS 66606	Fundraising Expenses Food	\$60.00
07/10/24	Stookey Strategies 5650 SW 36th Terrace Topeka KS 66614	Printing Palm Cards	\$401.98
07/10/24	Herald Chronicle 527 Market St Osage City KS 66523	Newspaper Ads Advertisement	\$36.80
07/10/24	Beverly Corbet 10351 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66610	Reimbursement Food for Fundraiser	\$144.13
07/10/24	Ken Corbet 10351 SW 61st St Topeka KS 66610	Reimbursement Food/Beverage for Fundraiser/Parade candy	\$276.46
07/02/24	TARC, Inc. 2701 SW Randolph Topeka KS 66611	Printing Fundraiser Invitation	\$282.61
07/01/24	Community National Bank 3031 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$6.00
06/18/24	Herald Chronicle 527 Market St Osage City KS 66523	Newspaper Ads Advertisement	\$30.00
06/03/24	Community National Bank 3031 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$6.00

05/29/24	Firepit PR P O Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Newsletter printing/mailing	\$3,464.08
05/15/24	Republican House Campaign Committee P O Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
05/05/24	Auburn Ball Association P O Box 121 Auburn KS 66402	Miscellaneous Ball Diamond Sign	\$400.00
04/01/24	Community National Bank 3031 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$6.00
03/27/24	Harland Clarke Checks 3031 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Check Printing	\$31.00
03/17/24	Great Plains Business Services 4014 NW Krysten St Topeka KS 66618	Electronic/Website Advertising Domain/Website	\$460.96
03/04/24	Herald Chronicle 527 Market St Osage City KS 66523	Newspaper Ads Advertisement	\$50.10
03/04/24	Community National Bank 3031 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$6.00
02/15/24	Herald Chronicle 527 Market St Osage City KS 66523	Newspaper Ads Advertisement	\$877.60
02/05/24	Community National Bank 3031 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$6.00
01/07/24	Dillions 6829 SW 29th Street Topeka KS 66614	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$132.00
05/06/23	Community National Bank 3031 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614	Miscellaneous Bank fee	\$6.00

Total Itemized Expenditures	This Period	\$10760.00
Total Unitemized Expenditur	es of \$50 or less	\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES &	OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$10760.00